
Tecnogen CU330FQ

Electrical Data
Rated Output KVA
Rated Voltage V
Rated Frequency Hz
Rated Current A
Outlets   (1 phase)
               (3 Phase) 3 x 32 amp

2 x 50
1 x 63 amp Ceeform

Engine
Model
No of cylinders
Displacement L
Rated output @ 1500RPM KW
Fuel Type
Fuel Capacity L
Fuel Consumption a L/Hour

Sound Level
Sound Level @ 7 Mtrs dB(A)

Dimensions & Weight
Dimensions (LxWxH) mm
Approx Wet Weight Kg

General Characteristics
Shutdowns
Bunding
Protection

a.   Fuel consumption figures are based on 75% load as per industry specifications

Cummins

6
8.9
307

3 x 15 amp

1 x 125 amp Ceeform

Lockable Battery Isolator and Emergency Stop

Generator Specification Sheet - 300KVA Super Silent Generator
Large capacity, super silent generator features a compact footprint, full Comap COMBI® spec control system and large touchscreen control for the ultimate in flexability.  

Ideal for /Utility/Broadcast/Nursing Homes/Events or whenever ultra queit running is essential

300
240/415

418
50

Diesel

Comap COMBI with IV8 touchscreen
YES

4250 x 1200 x 2400
5300

54

44
1000

QSL9


	Sheet1

