



## Generator Specification Sheet - 300KVA Super Silent Generator

Large capacity, super silent generator features a compact footprint, full Comap COMBI® spec control system and large touchscreen control for the ultimate in flexability.

Ideal for /Utility/Broadcast/Nursing Homes/Events or whenever ultra queit running is essential





## Tecnogen CU330FQ

Electrical Data		
Rated Output	KVA	300
Rated Voltage	V	240/415
Rated Frequency	Hz	50
Rated Current	A	418
Outlets (1 phase)		3 x 15 amp
(3 Phase)		3 x 32 amp
		2 x 50
		1 x 63 amp Ceeform
		1 x 125 amp Ceeform

Engine		Cummins
Model		QSL9
No of cylinders		6
Displacement	L	8.9
Rated output @ 1500RPM	KW	307
Fuel Type		Diesel
Fuel Capacity	L	1000
Fuel Consumption a	L/Hour	44

Sound Level		
Sound Level @ 7 Mtrs	dB(A)	54

Dimensions & Weight		
Dimensions (LxWxH)	mm	4250 x 1200 x 2400
Approx Wet Weight	Kg	5300

General Characteristics	
Shutdowns	Comap COMBI with IV8 touchscreen
Bunding	YES
Protection	Lockable Battery Isolator and Emergency Stop

a. Fuel consumption figures are based on 75% load as per industry specifications